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J315C2010AEMAA0000000368001008330000 Your branCh: DARLINGTON 308443
Sort code: 30-84-43
% Account number: 32668768
BIC: LOYDGB21755
RKY LTD
Account Summary
Balance On 30 October 2015 £4,032.28
Total Paid In £0.00
4 Total Paid Qut £4,037.72
Balance On 1 December 2015 £5.44 OD
Account Activity
Date Payment type  Details Paid out (£) Paid in (£) Balance (£)
30 Oct 15 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 4,032.28
2 Nov 15 [Debit Card CANVA.COM 6.55 4,025.73
us 10.00
VISAXR  1.62672
CD 6314
2 Nov 15 [Debit Card NON-STG TRANS FEE 0.18 4,025.55
2.75%
CD 6314
4 Nov 15 |Direct Debit PAYPAL PAYMENT 34.81 3,990.74
4U5BJ2226KS35N
4 Nov 15 |Direct Debit PAYPAL PAYMENT 53.26 3,937.48
4U5J2226KS35N
4 Nov 15 |Debit Card ONLINE LABELS LTD 23.22 3,914.26
CD 6314
4 Nov 15 [Debit Card WWW.BOXSMART.CO.UK 194.15 3,720.11
CD 6314
5 Nov 15 [Direct Debit PAYPAL PAYMENT 2.20 3,717.91
4U5J2226KS356N
5 Nov 15 [Direct Debit PAYPAL PAYMENT 2.85 3,715.06
4U5J2226KS35N
5 Nov 15 [Direct Debit PAYPAL PAYMENT 5.29 3,709.77
4U5J2226KS35N
5 Nov 15 [Direct Debit PAYPAL PAYMENT 9.99 3,699.78
4U5J2226KS35N
5 Nov 15 [Direct Debit PAYPAL PAYMENT 50.54 3,649.24
4U5J2226KS36N
5 Nov 15 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 3,649.24

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Streat, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065.
Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.

Lloyds Bank International Limited, P O Box 160, 25 New Strest, St. Helier, Jersey, JE4 8RG. LOV-COM-P-000151-T400 — 25034



